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Agenda Item
8.3.1

10.7
Small Technical Enhancements and Improvements for Rel-11 [TEI11]

RP-140294: TEI11 CRs
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-140294
	R3-140163
	Correction to tabular of Served Cell Information IE
	36.423
	633
	-
	F
	11.7.0
	TEI11
	Rel-11

	RP-140294
	R3-140164
	Correction to tabular of Served Cell Information IE
	36.423
	634
	-
	A
	12.0.0
	TEI11
	Rel-12

	RP-140294
	R3-140435
	Introduction of Last E-UTRAN PLMN Identity for CSFB
	25.413
	1261
	1
	F
	11.5.0
	TEI11
	Rel-11

	RP-140294
	R3-140436
	Introduction of Last E-UTRAN PLMN Identity for CSFB
	25.413
	1262
	1
	A
	12.0.0
	TEI11
	Rel-12


11.7.5
Core Part: Public Warning System - Reset/Failure/Restart in Warning Message Delivery in LTE [REP_WMD-RFR_PWS-Core]

RP-140295: Correction of contradictions for kill-all functionality
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-140295
	R3-140485
	Correction of contradictions for kill-all functionality
	36.413
	1196
	2
	F
	12.0.0
	REP_WMD-RFR_PWS-Core
	Rel-12


RP-140298: PWS Restart Indication, option 1
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-140298
	R3-140390
	Kill All Warning Messages
	36.413
	1181
	1
	B
	12.0.0
	REP_WMD-RFR_PWS-Core
	Rel-12


Note: This CR is technically endorsed by RAN3 and provides an alternative solution to option 2 in RP-140299.

RP-140299: PWS Restart Indication, option 2
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-140299
	R3-140492
	Kill All Warning Messages
	36.413
	1197
	2
	B
	12.0.0
	REP_WMD-RFR_PWS-Core
	Rel-12


Note: This CR is technically endorsed by RAN3 and provides an alternative solution to option 1 in RP-140298.
11.7.10
Core Part: LTE-HRPD (High Rate Packet Data in 3GPP2) inter-RAT SON [LTE_HRPD_SON-Core]

RP-140296: Introduce support for load reporting between LTE and HRPD
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-140296
	R3-140470
	Introduce support for load reporting between LTE and eHRPD
	36.413
	1151
	6
	B
	12.0.0
	LTE_HRPD_SON-Core
	Rel-12


11.10
Small Technical Enhancements and Improvements for Rel-12 [TEI12]

RP-140297: TEI12 CRs
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-140297
	R3-140379
	New CSFB high priority indication for eMPS and emergency call
	36.413
	1180
	1
	F
	12.0.0
	TEI12
	Rel-12

	RP-140297
	R3-140382
	The content of Transport Layer Address
	36.414
	11
	1
	F
	11.0.0
	TEI12
	Rel-12

	RP-140297
	R3-140383
	The content of Transport Layer Address
	36.424
	11
	1
	F
	11.0.0
	TEI12
	Rel-12

	RP-140297
	R3-140457
	Clarification on Inbound mobility to an UTRAN CSG cell 
	25.467
	217
	2
	F
	12.0.0
	TEI12
	Rel-12

	RP-140297
	R3-140245
	Reporting of User Location Information at E-RAB Release
	36.413
	1163
	3
	B
	12.0.0
	TEI12, NWK-PL2IMS
	Rel-12

	RP-140297
	R3-140493
	Restoration of eMBMS Bearer Services and logical M3-connections in MCE
	36.444 
	57
	6
	B
	11.6.0
	TEI12, eMBMS_Rest
	Rel-12

	RP-140297
	R3-140494
	Restoration of MBMS Bearer Services and Connections in RNC
	25.413
	1253
	4
	B
	12.0.0
	TEI12, eMBMS_Rest
	Rel-12


RP-140300: Provide IMEISV to eNB to identify UE characteristics
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-140300
	R3-140448
	Provide IMEISV to eNB to identify UE characteristics
	36.413
	1179
	1
	B
	12.0.0
	TEI12
	Rel-12

	RP-140300
	R3-140449
	Provide IMEISV to eNB to identify UE characteristics
	36.423
	0630
	1
	B
	12.0.0
	TEI12
	Rel-12


Note: Technically endorsed by RAN3 as some companies thought CRs are beyond the scope of RAN3
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